
Quote Summary

Delivery Address
 

Sold To - Shipping
 

 

Bill To Account
 

Name:
 

CITY OF WAVERLY
 

Name:
 

CITY OF WAVERLY
 

Name:
 

CITY OF WAVERLY 
 

Account #:
 

20128291
 

Account #:
 

20128291
 

Account #:
 

20128291 
 

Address:
 

14130 LANCASHIRE ST
 

Address:
 

 14130 LANCASHIRE ST
 

Address:
 

 
 

 

WAVERLY 
 

 

WAVERLY
 

 

 
 

 

Nebraska 68462-1131 
 

 

Nebraska 68462-1131
 

 

 
 

Equipment Products:

#
 

Product
 

Description
 

Qty
 

Sell Price
 

Total
 

1.0 
 

639005550003 
 

MTS PWLD EXCLUDES FLOOR PLATE
 

1
 

$32,609.79
 

$32,609.79
 

2.0 
 

650705550001 
 

6507 POWER PRO 2, HIGH CONFIG
 

1
 

$36,654.39
 

$36,654.39
 

3.0 
 

650707000002 
 

KIT, ALVARIUM BATTERY, SERVICE
 

1
 

$795.00
 

$795.00
 

4.0 
 

650700450301 
 

ASSEMBLY, BATTERY CHARGER
 

1
 

$696.00
 

$696.00
 

5.0 
 

650700450102 
 

ASSEMBLY, POWER CORD, NORTH AM
 

1
 

$27.00
 

$27.00
 

6.0 
 

625705550001 
 

6257 XPEDITION MID CONFIG
 

1
 

$15,184.62
 

$15,184.62
 

7.0 
 

625700100350 
 

HEAD SUPPORT, XPEDITION
 

1
 

$84.75
 

$84.75
 

8.0 
 

625700100300 
 

O2 HOLDER, XPEDITION
 

1
 

$164.45
 

$164.45
 

 

Equipment Total:
 

$86,216.00
 

Price Totals:
 

   

  Estimated Sales Tax (0.000%):
 

$0.00
 

  Freight/Shipping:
 

$1,116.33
 

  Grand Total:
 

$87,332.33
 

Comments/Terms/Signatures

 

 

Prices: In effect for 30 days
 

 

   

Quick Quote 6/10/2025 2:45 PM
 

   

Quote Number:
 

11131709
 

Remit to:
 

Stryker Sales, LLC
21343 NETWORK PLACE
CHICAGO IL 60673-1213
USA
 

Version:
 

1 
 

   

Prepared For:
 

CITY OF WAVERLY 
 

Rep:
 

Scott Pufahl
 

 

Attn:  
 

Email:
 

scott.pufahl@stryker.com
 

 

 
 

Phone Number:
 

(913) 530-0195
 

 

 
 

   

       

Quote Date:
 

06/19/2025
 

   

Expiration Date:
 

09/18/2025
 

   

       

1 
Stryker Medical - Accounts Receivable - accountsreceivable@stryker.com - PO BOX 93308 - Chicago, IL 60673-3308

http://mailto:accountsreceivable@stryker.com


Terms: Net 30 Days
 

 

Terms and Conditions: 
Deal Consummation: This is a quote and not a commitment. This quote is subject to final credit, pricing, and documentation
approval. Legal documentation must be signed before your equipment can be delivered. Documentation will be provided upon
completion of our review process and your selection of a payment schedule. Confidentiality Notice: Recipient will not disclose to
any third party the terms of this quote or any other information, including any pricing or discounts, offered to be provided by
Stryker to Recipient in connection with this quote, without Stryker’s prior written approval, except as may be requested by law
or by lawful order of any applicable government agency. A copy of Stryker Medical's terms and conditions can be found at https://
techweb.stryker.com/Terms_Conditions/index.html.
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